Performance you can count on –
because patients are counting on you.
Autotransfusion System
You know you’re at your best when
Autotransfusion System
everything is working as it should
When the surgeon is focused on the surgery. And the patient is getting
what’s best—their own fresh and washed blood. Your standards are high.

Autotransfusion System
*License fee and annual maintenance fees apply.
Ordering Information
 Description List Number Qty per Case
Cell Saver® Elite®+ Autotransfusion System CSE-EW-IE* 1
Cell Saver Elite Cart CSE-EA-1000 1
Cell Saver Elite Fast Pack (225 mL, 205, 208, HAR-A-1000) CSE-FP-225V 4
Cell Saver Elite Fast Pack (125 mL, 205, 208, HAR-A-1000) CSE-FP-125V 4
Cell Saver Elite Processing Set (225 mL) CSE-P-225 8
Cell Saver Elite Processing Set (125 mL) CSE-P-125 8
Cell Saver Elite Processing Set (70 mL) CSE-P-70 8
Sequestration Kit CSE-SQ-1000 8
Collection reservoir w/150 µ fi lter, 3 L 00205-00 4
Collection reservoir w/20 µ fi lter, 3 L 00220-00 4
Cell Saver Aspiration & Anticoagulation Line 00208-00 20
SmartSuction® Filtered Vacuum Line, non-sterile HAR-A-1000 10
RBC Bag, 1000 mL 00245-00 40
Waste Bag, 10 L CSE-B-1000 10
Device only Height: 16.5 in (41.9 cm); Width: 11.75 in (29.8 cm); Depth: 21.5 in (54.6 cm)
Device with cart Height: 72 in (182.9 cm) poles extended; 48 in (121.9 cm) poles down; Width: 21 in (53.3 cm); Depth: 26.5 in (67.3 cm)
Weight of device < 56 lbs (25 kg)
Weight of cart < 40 lbs (18 kg)